:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9300764

Jun 15, 2024 - 06:33 (UTC)

In epoch 290,648 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1105573 - 0.018649471 ETH®
66.00 USD

2 1105574 - 0.018603349 ETH®
65.84 USD

3 1105575 - 0.018643615 ETH®
65.98 USD

4 1105576 - 0.018677641 ETH®
66.10 USD

S 1105577 - 0.018656477 ETH®
66.03 USD

6 1105578 - 0.018631211 ETH®
65.94 USD

7 1105579 - 0.018586150 ETH®
65.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9300764
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/290648
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105573
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105574
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105575
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105576
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105577
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105578
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105579

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1105580

1105581

1105582

1105583

1105584

1105585

1105586

1105587

1105588

Validator Id

4497

Amount

- 0.018642782
65.98 USD

- 0.018580357
65.76 USD

- 0.063611258
225.14 USD

- 0.018657437
66.03 USD

- 0.018564154
65.70 USD

- 0.018624457
65.91 USD

- 0.018607533
65.85 USD

- 0.018650439
66.01 USD

- 0.018634286
65.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.046694337
165.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105580
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105581
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105582
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105583
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105584
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105585
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105586
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105587
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1105588
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/4497

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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